
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

No.

117

231

12

17

71

3

16

11

14

31

70

02

56

81

76

34

35

05m

316

94

57

777

32

5

74

23

779

6

88

85

106

06

PIC

1

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

8

1

3

4

2

1

3

9

5

6

7

2

10

1

8

1

9

11

10

12

Name

Tom Yeager

David Bland

Lee Giannone / Mark Eskuche

Nort Northam / Ron Zitza

John DeLane

Terry Wolters

Sam Jones / Davis Jones

Cody Ellsworth / Bruce Ellsworth

Todd Treffert

Ed Diamond

Vic Skirmants / John O'Steen

Dale Erwin

Denny Hanson

Rob Mocas / Roman Tucker

George Braithwaite / Wayne Baker

George Balbach

Tom Benjamin

Bruns / Ligas

Skip Bryan

Tom Grudovich / Mike Clifford

Don Herman / Dick Naze

John Schrecker

Tom Tate / Robert Tate

Danny Stewart

Debbie Cloud

Brenda Johnson

Cliff Murray

Bob Bagby / Barry Burgoon

Robert Hieb

C.H. Dehaan

Debbie Graves

Skott Burkland

Group

5A

8

8

8

5A

8

8

8

8

8

3

3

8

8

8

3

8

12

8

8

3

3

3

12

8

3

3

6

3

8

8

8

Class

5F/M

B/P

B/P

A/P

5F/M

B/P

B/P

B/P

B/P

B/P

C/P

C/P

B/P

B/S

C/P

C/P

B/S

D

B/S

B/P

C/P

C/P

C/P

D

B/P

D/P

C/P

GTO

C/P

B/P

C/P

B/P

Laps

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

18

Best Tm

2:28.024

2:32.114

2:33.019

2:32.181

2:30.769

2:33.487

2:34.758

2:26.591

2:31.319

2:36.809

2:38.516

2:39.008

2:37.831

2:38.071

2:36.301

2:34.377

2:38.765

2:45.449

2:39.990

2:29.877

2:40.503

2:38.771

2:41.099

2:47.205

2:44.117

2:34.269

2:44.275

2:36.568

2:41.416

2:46.106

2:55.457

2:51.631

Yr

64

69

66

72

63

70

73

72

73

73

61

58

87

67

70

61

69

01

72

66

69

64

60

01

98

72

55

85

64

68

68

69

Model

MKV

911

911

911

MK VII S

914/6

911

911 ST

911

911

356B Roadster

356

944 Turbo

GTV

914

356

GTV

Miata

2002

G4

2000

356

356B Coupe

Miata

Mustang Cobra

914

356

911

356C Coupe

911

Elan

911

Hometown

Naples, FL

Fisherville, KY

Yardley, PA

Winter Park, FL

Fort Pierce, FL

Atlanta, GA

Jupiter, FL

Naples, FL

New York, NY

North Branch, MI

Gainesville, GA

Orlando, FL

Hudson, OH

Vista, CA

Lake Forest, IL

Boulder, CO

Odessa, FL

Greensboro, NC

Palm Beach, FL

Pepper Pike, OH

Hopkinsville, KY

Medfield, MA

Lutz, FL

Wellington, OH

Sarasota, FL

Chester Springs, PA

Winter Haven, FL

Pewaukee, WI

Scottsdale, AZ

Lakeland, FL

Brick, NJ

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#76 - Very weak transponder signal, missed hits manually scored, manual hits lap times not validated

Printed: 3/7/2011 2:25:41 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

27.840

Avg. Speed

76.756

Best Lap Tm

2:26.591

Best Spd

87.427

Best Lap by

11 - Cody Ellsworth / Bruce Ellsworth

2011 SVRA Sebring Endurance Weekend

Classic Enduro

Mike Stott/UBS Endurance Race

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 11:03:25

Sebring International Raceway 3.560 Miles

3/5/2011 10:20 AM
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Pos

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

No.

77

05

73

33

36

93

21

31g

PIC

13

2

14

11

1

4

1

2

Name

Jim McCormick

Robert Newman, Jr / Rex Carswell

Richard Sneed

Tim Baker

Rick Rose / John Sambrook

Frank Farrell

Brian Johnson

Ross Bogert

Group

8

8

8

3

1

3

5A

1

Class

B/P

A/P

B/P

C/P

G/P

B/S

C/SR

G/P

Laps

17

16

11

10

8

7

7

1

Best Tm

2:33.959

2:35.852

2:45.802

2:39.234

3:09.242

3:04.029

2:26.705

2:59.688

Yr

68

70

70

62

71

72

70

74

Model

911L

911S

911

356

G15

Berlina

RP-4

G15

Hometown

New York, NY

New York, NY

Vero Beach, FL

Peachtree City, GA

Cogan Station, PA

Port Jefferson, NY

Sarasota, FL

Montreal, QUE

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#76 - Very weak transponder signal, missed hits manually scored, manual hits lap times not validated

Printed: 3/7/2011 2:25:41 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

27.840

Avg. Speed

76.756

Best Lap Tm

2:26.591

Best Spd

87.427

Best Lap by

11 - Cody Ellsworth / Bruce Ellsworth

2011 SVRA Sebring Endurance Weekend

Classic Enduro

Mike Stott/UBS Endurance Race

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 11:03:25

Sebring International Raceway 3.560 Miles

3/5/2011 10:20 AM
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